
 

 

  
 

 
 
 

Supports to Volunteer Involving Organisations 2016 
 
Event / Activity Time / Date  Cost Venue 
A 

Thinking of Involving 
Volunteers Workshop 

10:30 – 13:30 
Wednesday 5 February  

Free 
Dillon House, Unit 106, Coolmine 
Industrial Estate, Dublin 15. 

Fingal Volunteer  
Managers Network 

11:00 – 13:00 
Tuesday 9 February 

Free 
Malahide Library, Main Street 

Volunteer Management 
Training (Day Course) 

10:15 – 17:45 each day 
Tuesday 12 & 19 April 

€50 for the four 
modules 

Blanchardstown, Dublin 15 ( venue 
to be advised) 

Fingal Volunteer  
Expo Blanchardstown 

11:00 – 17:30 
Thursday 12 May  

€20 per 
organisation 

Main Concourse, Blanchardstown 
Centre, Blanchardstown, Dublin 15. 

Dublin Volunteer  
Managers Network 

09.30 - 11.30 
Thursday 30 April  

Free 
Donabate, Co Dublin, venue to be 
confirmed 

National Volunteering  
Week (NVW) 2014 

Monday 16 May to 
Sunday 22 May 

 
 

Nationwide, Check 
www.volunteerfingal.ie for details. 

Dublin Volunteer 
Management Seminar  

10:00 – 16:45 
Wednesday 18 May 

To be advised To be advised 

Thinking of Involving 
Volunteers Workshop 

10:30 – 13:00 
Wednesday 24 May 

Free 
The Grange Art Gallery, 
Ballyboughal, County Dublin 

NVW Clean Up Fingal 
Volunteer Project 

10.30 – 13.00 
Saturday 21 May 

Free 
Swords village 

Fingal Managing Volunteers 
Award Information workshop 

10:30 – 13:00 
Wednesday 8 June 

Free 
Baldoyle Library, Strand Road, 
Baldoyle, Dublin 13. 

Fingal Volunteer Expo, 
Swords 

11:00 – 17:00 
Thursday 29 September 

€20 per 
organisation 

Main Concourse, Pavilions 
Shopping Centre, Swords. 

Dublin Volunteer Managers 
Network 

09:30 – 11:30 
Thursday 6 October 

Free 
Blanchardstown,  venue to be 
confirmed 

International Volunteer 
Managers Day  

All day 
Saturday 5 November 

 
Visit www.volunteerfingal.ie for 
more information 

National Volunteer 
Management Conference 

09:00 – 16:45 
Wednesday 8 November 

To be advised 
Venue to be advised check 
www.volunteer.ie 

International Volunteer  
Day 2016 

All day 
Monday 5 December 

 
Visit www.volunteerfingal.ie for 
more information 

 
Check our web site volunteerfingal.ie for updates.  Follow us on Twitter @VolunteerFingal or like us on Facebook 
facebook.com/VolunteerFingal  To book a place on any of these events please email events@volunteerfingal.ie 
 
Our Outreach Service for Volunteers operates across ten Fingal Libraries  
throughout the year.  Full details and Appointment Booking information 
can be downloaded from our web site. 
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